N9690

MCR SAFETY

Ninja® Ice —
Insulated Work Gloves

15 Gauge Black Nylon with Acrylic
Terry Interior
HPT Palm and Fingertip Coating N’N/:I

ICE

Acrylic terry liner keeps hands warm
while HPT repels liquids for wet or dry

grip
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Gauge Brand

15/ 7 Gauge MCR Safety

Insulated Lining Material Primary Polymer Coating
Acrylic Nylon / Acrylic PVC

MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/N9690
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Case Pack

Product #
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MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Case Weight (Ib)

17.940
20.094
21.348
23.112
25.452
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